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3GPP Release- 20, NTN Phase 4 – Delegate’s contact details:
	Name
	Email Address
	Affiliation

	Sungjin Park
	sj100.park@samsung.com
	SAMSUNG

	Sanjeewa Herath
	sanjeewa.herath@toyota.com
	Toyota Info. Tech. Center

	Hoondong Noh
	hoondong.noh@etri.re.kr 
	ETRI

	Jung-Bin Kim
	jbkim777@etri.re.kr 
	ETRI

	Pansoo Kim
	pskim@etri.re.kr 
	ETRI

	Dukhyun You
	dhyou@etri.re.kr 
	ETRI

	Sam Atungsiri
	sam.atungsiri@sony.com
	Sony

	Morgan Carpenter
	morgan.carpenter@sony.com
	Sony

	Martin Beale
	Martin.beale@sony.com
	Sony

	Nanxi Li
	linanxi@chinatelecom.cn
	China Telecom

	YI ZHENG
	zhengyi@chinamobile.com
	CMCC

	YONGCHANG LIU
	liuyongchang@chinamobile.com
	CMCC

	WEI Qin
	qinwei@chinamobile.com
	CMCC

	    Ramu Basavaraju
	basavarajura@tejasnetworks.com 
	Tejas Networks

	    Vaisakh Suresh
	vaisakhs@tejasnetworks.com 
	Tejas Networks

	    Abhijith BG
	abhijithb@tejasnetworks.com 
	Tejas Networks

	Akihiko Nishio
	nishio.akihiko@jp.panasonic.com
	Panasonic

	Peter Klenner
	peter.klenner@eu.panasonic.com
	Panasonic

	Yu Ding
	yu10.ding@tcl.com
	TCL

	Yiwei Deng
	yiwei1.deng@tcl.com
	TCL

	Lei Gu
	Lei.gu@unisoc.com
	Spreadtrum

	Zhenzhu Lei
	Reven.lei@unisoc.com
	Spreadtrum

	Huan Zhou
	Huan.zhou@unisoc.com  
	Spreadtrum

	Anthony Lo
	alo2@futurewei.com
	Futurewei 

	Stefan Eriksson Löwenmark
	stefan.g.eriksson@ericsson.com
	Ericsson

	Gerardo Agni Medina Acosta
	gerardo.agni.medina.acosta@ericsson.com
	Ericsson

	Sher Ali Cheema
	scheema@lenovo.com
	Lenovo

	Hongmei Liu
	liuhm6@lenovo.com
	Lenovo

	Zhi Yan
	yanzhi1@lenovo.com
	Lenovo

	Hanjun Park
	hanjun0128.park@lge.com
	LG Electronics

	Daesung Hwang
	daesung.hwang@lge.com
	LG Electronics

	Seungmin Lee
	edison.lee@lge.com
	LG Electronics

	Brecht De Beelde
	bdebeelde@idirect.net
	ST Engineering iDirect

	Siqi Liu
	liusiqi@vivo.com
	vivo

	Zichao Ji
	jizichao@vivo.com
	Vivo

	Alberto Rico
	albertor@qti.qualcomm.com
	Qualcomm

	Chiranjib Saha
	csaha@qti.qualcomm.com
	Qualcomm

	Deshan Miao
	miaodeshan@catt.cn
	CATT

	Xiaoya Liu
	liuxiaoya@cictmobile.com
	CATT

	Fangyu Cui
	cui.fangyu@zte.com.cn
	ZTE

	Nan Zhang
	zhang.nan152@zte.com.cn
	ZTE

	Hao Lin
	v-linhao1@oppo.com
	OPPO

	Zuomin Wu
	wuzuomin@oppo.com
	OPPO

	Nande Zhao
	zhaonande@oppo.com
	OPPO

	Chunxuan Ye
	Chunxuan_ye@apple.com
	Apple

	Chunhai Yao
	Chunhai_yao@apple.com
	Apple

	Matthew Stoltenberg
	matthew.stoltenberg@kratosdefense.com
	Kratos

	Zhang Jiayin
	zhangjiayin@huawei.com
	HW

	Amine Maaref
	amine.maaref@huawei.com
	HW

	Chen Ying
	chenying18@huawei.com
	HW

	Shin Horng Wong
	shin.horng.wong@huawei-partners.com
	HW



